All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1% : T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)
2nd: T-shirts

2023 Sun Men 2 Sun Sheff

averg tier
Division Rank Team last 4or5 wks Court 6:15
A 4
A 3
A 2
A 1
A 1 Your moms favourite team 1 4
A 2 Les Rochers 1.17 3
A 3 New Kids On The Block 1.67 2
A 4 Strikers 1.83 1
A 5 The Sixers 1.83 1
A 6 Les Gaulois 2.67 2
A 7 HitMen 2.67 3
A 8 Pei/Yu 2.83 4
B 9 Cold Six Packs 3.17 5 ref
B 10 Blockheads 3.67 6 ref
B 11 Lazer 3.67 7 ref
B 12 Tom & Jerry 5 8 ref
B 13 Shake n bake 5 8
B 14 Primetime Right Side 5 7
B 15 Hit-Men 5.5 6
B 16 Donald Bump 5.5 5
B 18 Setsy And We Know It 5.83 5
B 19 Rough Sets 6.33 6
B 20 Stranger Swings 6.83 7
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No shows:

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

17

Capy campers

Sets On The Beach
The Beanstalks
Ultra Smash Bros
Give and GO
Double Trouble
White Aces

Ooga Booga

Kimchi
Hit it & Quit It

A-Lao it
Mario and Kaleb

Akwesasne

7.17
7.83
8.5
8.83
8.83
9.67
10.17
10.17

10.5
10.83

6.17

10
11
12
12
11
10

10
11
12

ref
ref
ref







