All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night (for doubles teams)

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1st set,

30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1st: T-shirts and 50% off next year. (a credit will be issued to your account)

2nd: T-shirts

2023	Sun	Men 2 Sun Sheff		20-Aug				
			averg tier			Shefford Courts		
Division	Rank	Team	last 4or5 wks	Court	6:15			
Α			_	4				
Α				3				
Α				2				
Α				1		Winners of first match play again		
Α	1	Your moms favourite team	1	4		Losers stay to ref		
Α	2	Les Rochers	1.17	3				
Α	3	New Kids On The Block	1.67	2				
Α	4	Strikers	1.83	1				
Α	5	The Sixers	1.83	1				
Α	6	Les Gaulois	2.67	2				
Α	7	HitMen	2.67	3				
Α	8	Pei/Yu	2.83	4				
_	_							
В	9	Cold Six Packs	3.17	5	ref			
В	10	Blockheads	3.67	6	ref			
В	11	Lazer	3.67	7	ref			
В	12	Tom & Jerry	5	8	ref	Winners of first match play again		
В	13	Shake n bake	5	8		Losers stay to ref		
В	14	Primetime Right Side	5	7				
В	15 16	Hit-Men	5.5	6				
В	16	Donald Bump	5.5	5				
В	18	Setsy And We Know It	5.83	5				
В	19	Rough Sets	6.33	6				
В	20	Stranger Swings	6.83	7				

В	21	Capy campers	7.17	8		
С	22	Sets On The Beach	7.83	9		Crt 9 only one match, winner plays next week
С	23	The Beanstalks	8	10	ref	
С	24	Ultra Smash Bros	8.5	11	ref	
С	25	Give and GO	8.83	12	ref	
С	26	Double Trouble	8.83	12		
С	27	White Aces	9	11		Winners of first match play again
С	28	Ooga Booga	9.67	10		Losers stay to ref
С				9		
С	29	Kimchi	10.17	9		
С	30	Hit it & Quit It	10.17	10		
С	31	A-Lao it	10.5	11		
С	32	Mario and Kaleb	10.83	12		

No shows:

17 Akwesasne 6.17